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Full Name Email | would like a full Sent
description of the
course

Gabriele Vilkaite gabriele.vilkaite@m | Yes Y

ed.lu.se

Lloyd Llena lloyd.villanueva@ch | Yes Y

Villanueva almers.se

Gustav Jénsson Gustav.jonsson@u | Yes Y

mu.se
Anneli Nilsson anneli.nilsson@umu | Yes Y
.se

Fabian Ormersbach | fabian.ormersbach Yes Y
@maastrichtuniversi
ty.nl

Piia Maria Tomberg | piiamaria.tomberg@ | Yes y

sund.ku.dk

Pamella Miranda de | pamella.miranda.de. | Yes Y

Moura moura@ki.se

Fabio Baldivia Pohl | fabio.baldivia.pohl@ | Yes Y

Hi!

Here is the certification for the Programming formalism

Best Regards
Lars Eklund,PhD




